
#1 Girls 1600 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SCHLOTFELDT, Adelaide MS_Christ Prepar 6:18.63

2 WASHER, Insley MS_Kansas City E 6:20.93

3 HATHAWAY, Harper MS_Christ Prepar 6:49.79

4 LEWIS, Eliana MS_Christ Prepar 6:59.51

5 RANDALL, Kate MS_Christ Prepar 7:02.17

6 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Lydia MS_Faith Christia 7:08.58

7 SLOVER, Valerie MS_Kansas City E 7:22.89

HOWARD, Chloe MS_Christ Prepar DNS

#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOLTSCLAW, Slate MS_Faith Christia 5:31.37

2 KNUTSON, Ethan MS_Christ Prepar 5:32.20

3 O'HEARN, Patrick MS_Christ Prepar 5:33.43

4 TIMMONS, Josiah MS_Christ Prepar 5:39.49

5 GLENN, Spencer MS_Christ Prepar 5:41.00

6 SCHLEF, Timothy MS_Christ Prepar 5:50.97

7 WOOD, Joshua MS_Christ Prepar 5:56.97

8 ELLIS, Caleb MS_Christ Prepar 6:01.83

9 RICHARDSON, Zachary MS_Faith Christia 6:02.19

10 JONES, Elijah MS_Christ Prepar 6:15.13

11 BEREZOSKI, Noah MS_Kansas City E 6:22.03

12 ROBERTSON, Nathan MS_Christ Prepar 6:50.33

#3 Girls 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NICHOLL, Eiley Christ Preparatory 5:38.80

2 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 5:39.75

3 HYDEMAN, Britta Christ Preparatory 5:51.70

4 MCQUILLEN, Abbi Faith Christian Ac 5:58.56

5 SCHLOTFELDT, Eleanor Christ Preparatory 6:07.39

6 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 6:20.83

7 FRANKLIN, Hannah Kansas City East 6:30.97

8 MOWEN, Samantha Christ Preparatory 6:38.69

9 ROBERTSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 6:39.38

10 DEAN, Hattie Christ Preparatory 6:41.32

11 CHAVERIN, Anna Christ Preparatory 6:41.62

12 SULLIVAN, Allegra Christ Preparatory 6:46.80

13 SCHLEMEIER, Katie Christ Preparatory 6:47.77

14 MARKMAN, Hannah Christ Preparatory 6:52.63

15 ANDERSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 6:55.91

16 O'HEARN, Bridget Christ Preparatory 7:08.20

17 ROBERTSON, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 7:18.53

18 O'HEARN, Mara Christ Preparatory 7:22.25

19 BRANN, Laney Faith Christian Ac 7:29.70

20 WEED, Brynna Faith Christian Ac 7:32.63

#3 Girls 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
21 HANKS, Ella Christ Preparatory 8:12.36

22 CAMPBELL, Libby Faith Christian Ac 8:33.35

23 RANSOM, Kaylianne Kansas City East 8:35.51

#4 Boys 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VANDEPOL, William Christ Preparatory 4:46.52

2 FAGAN, Isaac Christ Preparatory 4:53.24

3 BRETHOUR, Ryan Christ Preparatory 4:55.88

4 WATSON, Isaiah Faith Christian Ac 5:00.55

5 SCHLEF, Walter Christ Preparatory 5:00.98

6 KING, Samuel Christ Preparatory 5:15.26

7 FRASIER, Riley Christ Preparatory 5:37.39

8 GARDNER, Judah Faith Christian Ac 5:37.41

9 SWYGARD, Christopher Christ Preparatory 5:40.89

10 SEARS, Carter Christ Preparatory 5:40.97

11 WINSLOW, Asher Christ Preparatory 5:41.44

12 STANTON, Jason Kansas City East 5:42.01

13 BERGTHOLD, Stephen Kansas City East 5:42.30

14 SUMPTER, Milo Faith Christian Ac 5:43.49

15 SCHIMPF, Creed Kansas City East 5:44.21

16 MACHADO, John Faith Christian Ac 5:54.08

17 HARALSON, Hunter Faith Christian Ac 6:14.73

18 CAPONETTO, Fred Faith Christian Ac 6:23.69

19 HARLAN, Samuel Faith Christian Ac 6:37.41

20 RANDALL, Kellen Christ Preparatory 6:39.54

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOSS, Leila MS_Christ Prepar 15.17  (NW) 2(1)

2 STONE, Adelinah MS_Christ Prepar 15.33  (NW) 2(2)

3 BECKENHAUER, Rachel MS_Kansas City E 15.71  (NW) 2(3)

4 CRANSTON, Amelia MS_Kansas City E 15.83  (NW) 2(4)

5 COWDEN, Evelynn MS_Christ Prepar 16.20  (NW) 2(5)

6 SHARP, Jada MS_Christ Prepar 16.31  (NW) 1(1)

7 HORNBECK, MaKaiah MS_Christ Prepar 16.41  (NW) 2(6)

8 COWDEN, Courtney MS_Christ Prepar 16.45  (NW) 2(7)

9 LAMBERT, Kate MS_Kansas City E 16.81  (NW) 1(2)

10 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 17.55  (NW) 1(3)

11 HORNBECK, Kenley MS_Christ Prepar 18.40  (NW) 1(4)

ELDER, Carsyn MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 1

CANON, Kate MS_Faith Christia DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARP, Jada MS_Christ Prepar 16.31

CHRIST PREPARATORY TIME TRIALS
Olathe, KS
Chisholm Trail

Saturday, March 16, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/16/2024 12:36 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#5 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 LAMBERT, Kate MS_Kansas City E 16.81

3 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 17.55

4 HORNBECK, Kenley MS_Christ Prepar 18.40

ELDER, Carsyn MS_Christ Prepar DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOSS, Leila MS_Christ Prepar 15.17

2 STONE, Adelinah MS_Christ Prepar 15.33

3 BECKENHAUER, Rachel MS_Kansas City E 15.71

4 CRANSTON, Amelia MS_Kansas City E 15.83

5 COWDEN, Evelynn MS_Christ Prepar 16.20

6 HORNBECK, MaKaiah MS_Christ Prepar 16.41

7 COWDEN, Courtney MS_Christ Prepar 16.45

CANON, Kate MS_Faith Christia DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LAMBERT, Jack MS_Kansas City E 14.86  (NW) 2(1)

2 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 15.68  (NW) 2(2)

3 CAMPBELL, Jude MS_Faith Christia 15.78  (NW) 2(3)

4 NEAL, Maliek MS_Christ Prepar 15.86  (NW) 1(1)

5 JENSEN, Tyler MS_Christ Prepar 19.57  (NW) 2(4)

SCHEFFER, Aiden MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 1

FOULADI, Cyrus MS_Kansas City E DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEAL, Maliek MS_Christ Prepar 15.86

SCHEFFER, Aiden MS_Christ Prepar DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMBERT, Jack MS_Kansas City E 14.86

2 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 15.68

3 CAMPBELL, Jude MS_Faith Christia 15.78

4 JENSEN, Tyler MS_Christ Prepar 19.57

FOULADI, Cyrus MS_Kansas City E DNS

#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CLAYTON, Mikaela Kansas City East 14.55  (NW) 3(1)

2 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 14.86  (NW) 1(1)

3 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 14.97  (NW) 4(1)

4 DOTSON, Emily Christ Preparatory 15.13  (NW) 4(2)

5 HUTSON, Lindi Faith Christian Ac 15.17  (NW) 4(3)

6 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 15.30  (NW) 2(1)

7 RENANDER, Ellyana Kansas City East 15.46  (NW) 2(2)

8 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 15.75  (NW) 2(3)

9 HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory 15.84  (NW) 4(4)

10 CHACKOCHAN, Kerena Christ Preparatory 16.04  (NW) 3(2)

#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 16.07  (NW) 4(5)

12 MOWEN, Cheyenne Christ Preparatory 16.25  (NW) 4(6)

13 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 16.25  (NW) 1(2)

14 BEDFORD, Paige Kansas City East 16.35  (NW) 3(3)

15 JONES, Abigail Kansas City East 16.36  (NW) 2(4)

16 HAYS, Josie Kansas City East 16.44  (NW) 2(5)

17 FARMER, Olivia Christ Preparatory 16.58  (NW) 3(4)

18 LAMMERS-MEIS, Katie Christ Preparatory 16.69  (NW) 3(5)

19 WHITE, Maya Kansas City East 16.83  (NW) 1(3)

20 HANSON, Ella Christ Preparatory 18.50  (NW) 3(6)

21 HOLLANDSWORTH, Sophia Christ Preparatory 18.78  (NW) 2(6)

22 DEFEO, Vita Kansas City East 19.47  (NW) 3(7)

RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

ROBERTS, Jannah Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 1

SIDDEN, Billee Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 1

MIESNER, Emmy Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 2

COWDEN, Caroline Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 3

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 4

ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 14.86

2 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 16.25

3 WHITE, Maya Kansas City East 16.83

RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East DNS

ROBERTS, Jannah Christ Preparatory DNS

SIDDEN, Billee Faith Christian Ac DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 15.30

2 RENANDER, Ellyana Kansas City East 15.46

3 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 15.75

4 JONES, Abigail Kansas City East 16.36

5 HAYS, Josie Kansas City East 16.44

6 HOLLANDSWORTH, Sophia Christ Preparatory 18.78

MIESNER, Emmy Christ Preparatory DNS

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAYTON, Mikaela Kansas City East 14.55

2 CHACKOCHAN, Kerena Christ Preparatory 16.04

3 BEDFORD, Paige Kansas City East 16.35

4 FARMER, Olivia Christ Preparatory 16.58

5 LAMMERS-MEIS, Katie Christ Preparatory 16.69

6 HANSON, Ella Christ Preparatory 18.50
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#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 DEFEO, Vita Kansas City East 19.47

COWDEN, Caroline Christ Preparatory DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 14.97

2 DOTSON, Emily Christ Preparatory 15.13

3 HUTSON, Lindi Faith Christian Ac 15.17

4 HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory 15.84

5 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 16.07

6 MOWEN, Cheyenne Christ Preparatory 16.25

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS

ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory DNS

#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 11.69  (NW) 3(1)

2 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 11.71  (NW) 3(2)

3 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 11.89  (NW) 3(3)

4 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 12.10  (NW) 3(4)

5 SUMPTER, Oliver Faith Christian Ac 12.27  (NW) 3(5)

6 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 12.47  (NW) 2(1)

7 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 12.68  (NW) 2(2)

8 JOHNSON, Luke Christ Preparatory 12.71  (NW) 3(6)

9 ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory 12.77  (NW) 3(7)

10 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 12.81  (NW) 3(8)

11 SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac 13.10  (NW) 2(3)

12 BECKENHAUER, Mason Kansas City East 13.15  (NW) 1(1)

13 WISNER, Owen Kansas City East 13.21  (NW) 1(2)

14 KELLY, Oliver Christ Preparatory 13.41  (NW) 1(3)

15 HORNBECK, Jaiden Christ Preparatory 13.43  (NW) 2(4)

16 MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac 13.79  (NW) 2(5)

17 BAILEY, Sam Kansas City East 14.46  (NW) 2(6)

18 STONE, Ezekiel Christ Preparatory 14.67  (NW) 2(7)

19 BLESSING, Kyler Kansas City East 16.49  (NW) 1(4)

HANDLEY, Jc Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

LAMBERT, Jack MS_Kansas City E DNS  (NW) 1

BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 1

COWDEN, Canaan Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECKENHAUER, Mason Kansas City East 13.15

2 WISNER, Owen Kansas City East 13.21

3 KELLY, Oliver Christ Preparatory 13.41

4 BLESSING, Kyler Kansas City East 16.49

HANDLEY, Jc Kansas City East DNS

#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS

LAMBERT, Jack MS_Kansas City E DNS

BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 12.47

2 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 12.68

3 SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac 13.10

4 HORNBECK, Jaiden Christ Preparatory 13.43

5 MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac 13.79

6 BAILEY, Sam Kansas City East 14.46

7 STONE, Ezekiel Christ Preparatory 14.67

COWDEN, Canaan Christ Preparatory DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 11.69

2 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 11.71

3 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 11.89

4 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 12.10

5 SUMPTER, Oliver Faith Christian Ac 12.27

6 JOHNSON, Luke Christ Preparatory 12.71

7 ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory 12.77

8 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 12.81

#9 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FAGAN, Elizabeth MS_Christ Prepar 31.92  (NW) 2(1)

2 BOSS, Leila MS_Christ Prepar 32.32  (NW) 2(2)

3 STONE, Adelinah MS_Christ Prepar 33.98  (NW) 2(3)

4 COWDEN, Evelynn MS_Christ Prepar 34.27  (NW) 2(4)

5 COWDEN, Courtney MS_Christ Prepar 34.47  (NW) 2(5)

6 BECKENHAUER, Rachel MS_Kansas City E 34.47  (NW) 2(6)

7 HORNBECK, MaKaiah MS_Christ Prepar 35.21  (NW) 2(7)

8 SHARP, Jada MS_Christ Prepar 35.62  (NW) 1(1)

9 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 37.63  (NW) 1(2)

10 HORNBECK, Kenley MS_Christ Prepar 40.65  (NW) 1(3)

ELDER, Carsyn MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 1

LAMBERT, Kate MS_Kansas City E DNS  (NW) 1

CANON, Kate MS_Faith Christia DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARP, Jada MS_Christ Prepar 35.62

2 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 37.63

3 HORNBECK, Kenley MS_Christ Prepar 40.65

ELDER, Carsyn MS_Christ Prepar DNS

LAMBERT, Kate MS_Kansas City E DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#9 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FAGAN, Elizabeth MS_Christ Prepar 31.92

2 BOSS, Leila MS_Christ Prepar 32.32

3 STONE, Adelinah MS_Christ Prepar 33.98

4 COWDEN, Evelynn MS_Christ Prepar 34.27

5 COWDEN, Courtney MS_Christ Prepar 34.47

6 BECKENHAUER, Rachel MS_Kansas City E 34.47

7 HORNBECK, MaKaiah MS_Christ Prepar 35.21

CANON, Kate MS_Faith Christia DNS

#10 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HANSON, Luke MS_Christ Prepar 26.61  (NW) 2(1)

2 HOLLEY, Hunter MS_Christ Prepar 31.93  (NW) 1(1)

3 ESSEX, Bowen MS_Christ Prepar 32.07  (NW) 2(2)

4 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 33.27  (NW) 2(3)

5 NEAL, Maliek MS_Christ Prepar 33.52  (NW) 1(2)

6 CAMPBELL, Jude MS_Faith Christia 34.00  (NW) 2(4)

7 JENSEN, Tyler MS_Christ Prepar 40.98  (NW) 2(5)

SCHEFFER, Aiden MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW) 1

FOULADI, Cyrus MS_Kansas City E DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLEY, Hunter MS_Christ Prepar 31.93

2 NEAL, Maliek MS_Christ Prepar 33.52

SCHEFFER, Aiden MS_Christ Prepar DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSON, Luke MS_Christ Prepar 26.61

2 ESSEX, Bowen MS_Christ Prepar 32.07

3 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 33.27

4 CAMPBELL, Jude MS_Faith Christia 34.00

5 JENSEN, Tyler MS_Christ Prepar 40.98

FOULADI, Cyrus MS_Kansas City E DNS

#11 Girls 200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory 30.35  (NW) 5(1)

2 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 31.35  (NW) 3(1)

3 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 31.44  (NW) 5(2)

4 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 31.59  (NW) 5(3)

5 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 31.74  (NW) 2(1)

6 CLAYTON, Mikaela Kansas City East 31.75  (NW) 3(2)

7 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 31.92  (NW) 5(4)

8 HUTSON, Lindi Faith Christian Ac 32.03  (NW) 5(5)

9 KASPAR, Olivia Faith Christian Ac 32.04  (NW) 5(6)

10 DOTSON, Emily Christ Preparatory 32.28  (NW) 4(1)

11 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 32.36  (NW) 1(1)

#11 Girls 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 33.27  (NW) 2(2)

13 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 33.92  (NW) 5(7)

14 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 34.24  (NW) 2(3)

15 CHACKOCHAN, Kerena Christ Preparatory 34.36  (NW) 4(2)

16 HAYS, Josie Kansas City East 35.31  (NW) 3(3)

17 MOWEN, Cheyenne Christ Preparatory 35.43  (NW) 4(3)

18 JONES, Abigail Kansas City East 35.69  (NW) 3(4)

19 LAMMERS-MEIS, Katie Christ Preparatory 35.93  (NW) 4(4)

20 RENANDER, Ellyana Kansas City East 36.19  (NW) 2(4)

21 WHITE, Maya Kansas City East 38.21  (NW) 1(2)

22 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 40.22  (NW) 1(3)

23 HOLLANDSWORTH, Sophia Christ Preparatory 40.31  (NW) 3(5)

24 RANSOM, Kaylianne Kansas City East 41.15  (NW) 2(5)

25 HANSON, Ella Christ Preparatory 43.77  (NW) 4(5)

26 DEFEO, Vita Kansas City East 43.96  (NW) 3(6)

SIDDEN, Billee Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 1

ROBERTS, Jannah Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 2

KASPAR, Adison Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

COWDEN, Caroline Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 3

BENNETT, Madison Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 3

MIESNER, Emmy Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 4

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 4

HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 4

OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 32.36

2 WHITE, Maya Kansas City East 38.21

3 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 40.22

SIDDEN, Billee Faith Christian Ac DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 31.74

2 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 33.27

3 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 34.24

4 RENANDER, Ellyana Kansas City East 36.19

5 RANSOM, Kaylianne Kansas City East 41.15

ROBERTS, Jannah Christ Preparatory DNS

RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East DNS

KASPAR, Adison Faith Christian Ac DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 31.35

2 CLAYTON, Mikaela Kansas City East 31.75

3 HAYS, Josie Kansas City East 35.31
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#11 Girls 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 JONES, Abigail Kansas City East 35.69

5 HOLLANDSWORTH, Sophia Christ Preparatory 40.31

6 DEFEO, Vita Kansas City East 43.96

COWDEN, Caroline Christ Preparatory DNS

BENNETT, Madison Kansas City East DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOTSON, Emily Christ Preparatory 32.28

2 CHACKOCHAN, Kerena Christ Preparatory 34.36

3 MOWEN, Cheyenne Christ Preparatory 35.43

4 LAMMERS-MEIS, Katie Christ Preparatory 35.93

5 HANSON, Ella Christ Preparatory 43.77

MIESNER, Emmy Christ Preparatory DNS

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS

HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory 30.35

2 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 31.44

3 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 31.59

4 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 31.92

5 HUTSON, Lindi Faith Christian Ac 32.03

6 KASPAR, Olivia Faith Christian Ac 32.04

7 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 33.92

OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory DNS

#12 Boys 200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 23.77  (NW) 4(1)

2 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 23.81  (NW) 4(2)

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.36  (NW) 4(3)

4 SUMPTER, Oliver Faith Christian Ac 24.54  (NW) 4(4)

5 SMITH, Josiah Faith Christian Ac 24.65  (NW) 4(5)

6 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 24.81  (NW) 4(6)

7 HICKS, Ryan Faith Christian Ac 25.28  (NW) 4(7)

8 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 25.39  (NW) 4(8)

9 JANKOWSKI, Jarek Christ Preparatory 25.62  (NW) 3(1)

10 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 26.25  (NW) 3(2)

11 HAGERTY, Caleb Christ Preparatory 26.27  (NW) 1(1)

12 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 26.38  (NW) 3(3)

13 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 26.75  (NW) 2(1)

14 JOHNSON, Luke Christ Preparatory 26.78  (NW) 3(4)

15 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 27.00  (NW) 3(5)

16 LOBDELL, Benjamin Christ Preparatory 27.18  (NW) 2(2)

17 BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory 27.25  (NW) 2(3)

18 SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac 27.28  (NW) 3(6)

19 ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory 27.44  (NW) 3(7)

20 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 27.86  (NW) 2(4)

21 SCHLEF, Maksim Christ Preparatory 28.02  (NW) 1(2)

#12 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
22 KELLY, Oliver Christ Preparatory 28.04  (NW) 1(3)

23 HORNBECK, Jaiden Christ Preparatory 28.24  (NW) 3(8)

24 HARTTER, James Christ Preparatory 29.27  (NW) 1(4)

25 HOOPER, Matthew Christ Preparatory 29.73  (NW) 2(5)

26 MCCLUNG, Nathan Christ Preparatory 31.05  (NW) 1(5)

27 STONE, Ezekiel Christ Preparatory 31.43  (NW) 2(6)

28 LOBDELL, Jaxon Christ Preparatory 35.64  (NW) 1(6)

HUNTER, Maddox Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

COWDEN, Canaan Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAGERTY, Caleb Christ Preparatory 26.27

2 SCHLEF, Maksim Christ Preparatory 28.02

3 KELLY, Oliver Christ Preparatory 28.04

4 HARTTER, James Christ Preparatory 29.27

5 MCCLUNG, Nathan Christ Preparatory 31.05

6 LOBDELL, Jaxon Christ Preparatory 35.64

HUNTER, Maddox Kansas City East DNS

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 26.75

2 LOBDELL, Benjamin Christ Preparatory 27.18

3 BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory 27.25

4 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 27.86

5 HOOPER, Matthew Christ Preparatory 29.73

6 STONE, Ezekiel Christ Preparatory 31.43

COWDEN, Canaan Christ Preparatory DNS

MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JANKOWSKI, Jarek Christ Preparatory 25.62

2 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 26.25

3 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 26.38

4 JOHNSON, Luke Christ Preparatory 26.78

5 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 27.00

6 SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac 27.28

7 ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory 27.44

8 HORNBECK, Jaiden Christ Preparatory 28.24

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 23.77

2 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 23.81

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.36

4 SUMPTER, Oliver Faith Christian Ac 24.54
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#12 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SMITH, Josiah Faith Christian Ac 24.65

6 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 24.81

7 HICKS, Ryan Faith Christian Ac 25.28

8 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 25.39

#13 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDWARDS, Ariana MS_Christ Prepar 2:55.00

2 LEWIS, Eliana MS_Christ Prepar 3:09.11

3 HATHAWAY, Harper MS_Christ Prepar 3:09.97

4 RANDALL, Kate MS_Christ Prepar 3:18.83

5 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Lydia MS_Faith Christia 3:19.95

6 SLOVER, Valerie MS_Kansas City E 3:21.76

7 OBERNDORFER, Naomi MS_Christ Prepar 3:30.86

8 DANIEL, Alice MS_Christ Prepar 3:35.40

9 HARVEY, Adley MS_Christ Prepar 3:35.92

10 EVERETT, Lyla MS_Christ Prepar 3:36.10

HOWARD, Chloe MS_Christ Prepar DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 O'HEARN, Patrick MS_Christ Prepar 2:26.55

2 HOLTSCLAW, Slate MS_Faith Christia 2:34.32

3 GLENN, Spencer MS_Christ Prepar 2:36.84

4 TIMMONS, Josiah MS_Christ Prepar 2:38.54

5 SCHLEF, Timothy MS_Christ Prepar 2:41.06

6 BEREZOSKI, Noah MS_Kansas City E 2:46.49

7 WOOD, Joshua MS_Christ Prepar 2:47.57

8 JONES, Elijah MS_Christ Prepar 2:56.23

9 GRAY, Elliott MS_Faith Christia 2:59.21

10 ELLIS, Caleb MS_Christ Prepar 2:59.83

11 ROBERTSON, Nathan MS_Christ Prepar 3:10.61

UNGEHEIER, Isaac MS_Kansas City E DNS

SCHEFFER, Austin MS_Christ Prepar DNS

GILL, JC MS_Christ Prepar DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 2:28.00 2(1)

2 BUCHER, Mirabel Christ Preparatory 2:28.31 2(2)

3 EDWARDS, Briana Christ Preparatory 2:35.80 2(3)

4 NICHOLL, Eiley Christ Preparatory 2:39.39 1(1)

5 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 2:40.30 1(2)

6 HYDEMAN, Britta Christ Preparatory 2:44.63 2(4)

7 SCHLOTFELDT, Eleanor Christ Preparatory 2:51.67 1(3)

8 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 2:53.50 1(4)

9 FRANKLIN, Hannah Kansas City East 2:55.68 2(5)

#15 Girls 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 DEAN, Hattie Christ Preparatory 2:59.52 2(6)

11 BLESSING, Kaylee Kansas City East 3:00.40 2(7)

12 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 3:01.57 2(8)

13 SULLIVAN, Allegra Christ Preparatory 3:03.14 1(5)

14 MOWEN, Samantha Christ Preparatory 3:03.87 1(6)

15 MARKMAN, Hannah Christ Preparatory 3:04.85 1(7)

16 SCHLEMEIER, Katie Christ Preparatory 3:11.62 1(8)

17 BRANN, Laney Faith Christian Ac 3:21.69 2(9)

18 WEED, Brynna Faith Christian Ac 3:29.26 2(10)

19 HANKS, Ella Christ Preparatory 3:44.88 2(11)

RENANDER, Evalayna Kansas City East DNS 1

ROBERTSON, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory DNS 1

STRANGE, Margaret (Maggie) Kansas City East DNS 1

MCQUILLEN, Abbi Faith Christian Ac DNS 1

FOX, Abigail Faith Christian Ac DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NICHOLL, Eiley Christ Preparatory 2:39.39

2 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 2:40.30

3 SCHLOTFELDT, Eleanor Christ Preparatory 2:51.67

4 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 2:53.50

5 SULLIVAN, Allegra Christ Preparatory 3:03.14

6 MOWEN, Samantha Christ Preparatory 3:03.87

7 MARKMAN, Hannah Christ Preparatory 3:04.85

8 SCHLEMEIER, Katie Christ Preparatory 3:11.62

RENANDER, Evalayna Kansas City East DNS

ROBERTSON, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory DNS

STRANGE, Margaret (Maggie) Kansas City East DNS

MCQUILLEN, Abbi Faith Christian Ac DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 2:28.00

2 BUCHER, Mirabel Christ Preparatory 2:28.31

3 EDWARDS, Briana Christ Preparatory 2:35.80

4 HYDEMAN, Britta Christ Preparatory 2:44.63

5 FRANKLIN, Hannah Kansas City East 2:55.68

6 DEAN, Hattie Christ Preparatory 2:59.52

7 BLESSING, Kaylee Kansas City East 3:00.40

8 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 3:01.57

9 BRANN, Laney Faith Christian Ac 3:21.69

10 WEED, Brynna Faith Christian Ac 3:29.26

11 HANKS, Ella Christ Preparatory 3:44.88

FOX, Abigail Faith Christian Ac DNS
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TRAUB, Gabriel Christ Preparatory 2:13.67

2 BRETHOUR, Ryan Christ Preparatory 2:14.40

3 RICHARDSON, Samuel Christ Preparatory 2:17.35

4 GARBERG, William Christ Preparatory 2:20.68

5 SHAY, Eli Christ Preparatory 2:20.89

6 FRASIER, Riley Christ Preparatory 2:32.90

7 BERGTHOLD, Stephen Kansas City East 2:34.26

8 WEBB, Gaige Kansas City East 2:34.87

9 SCHIMPF, Creed Kansas City East 2:36.11

10 SUMPTER, Milo Faith Christian Ac 2:43.81

11 CAPONETTO, Fred Faith Christian Ac 2:56.83

12 HARLAN, Samuel Faith Christian Ac 2:59.80

13 RANDALL, Kellen Christ Preparatory 3:10.90

HARALSON, Hunter Faith Christian Ac DNS

MACHADO, John Faith Christian Ac DNS

WATSON, Isaiah Faith Christian Ac DNS

#17 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WASHER, Insley MS_Kansas City E 1:11.33

2 FAGAN, Elizabeth MS_Christ Prepar 1:11.73

3 SCHLOTFELDT, Adelaide MS_Christ Prepar 1:16.72

4 EDWARDS, Ariana MS_Christ Prepar 1:18.14

5 DANIEL, Alice MS_Christ Prepar 1:31.01

6 EVERETT, Lyla MS_Christ Prepar 1:31.52

7 OBERNDORFER, Naomi MS_Christ Prepar 1:31.56

8 HARVEY, Adley MS_Christ Prepar 1:33.85

#18 Boys 400 Meters (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HANSON, Luke MS_Christ Prepar 1:02.02

2 KNUTSON, Ethan MS_Christ Prepar 1:05.45

3 LAMBERT, Jack MS_Kansas City E 1:05.67

4 GRAY, Elliott MS_Faith Christia 1:19.31

SCHEFFER, Austin MS_Christ Prepar DNS

GILL, JC MS_Christ Prepar DNS

UNGEHEIER, Isaac MS_Kansas City E DNS

#19 Girls 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BUCHER, Mirabel Christ Preparatory 1:04.16 3(1)

2 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 1:04.32 2(1)

3 EDWARDS, Briana Christ Preparatory 1:06.14 2(2)

4 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 1:09.54 3(2)

5 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 1:10.07 3(3)

6 BLESSING, Kaylee Kansas City East 1:11.40 3(4)

7 O'HEARN, Mara Christ Preparatory 1:12.90 2(3)

#19 Girls 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 1:14.96 2(4)

9 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 1:15.49 3(5)

10 REA, Charlotte Kansas City East 1:15.67 2(5)

11 ANDERSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 1:16.50 3(6)

12 ROBERTSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 1:16.76 1(1)

13 CHAVERIN, Anna Christ Preparatory 1:17.64 2(6)

14 O'HEARN, Bridget Christ Preparatory 1:18.77 2(7)

15 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 1:45.45 1(2)

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS 2

BENNETT, Madison Kansas City East DNS 3

OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROBERTSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 1:16.76

2 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 1:45.45

Section 2 of 3

1 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 1:04.32

2 EDWARDS, Briana Christ Preparatory 1:06.14

3 O'HEARN, Mara Christ Preparatory 1:12.90

4 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 1:14.96

5 REA, Charlotte Kansas City East 1:15.67

6 CHAVERIN, Anna Christ Preparatory 1:17.64

7 O'HEARN, Bridget Christ Preparatory 1:18.77

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BUCHER, Mirabel Christ Preparatory 1:04.16

2 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 1:09.54

3 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 1:10.07

4 BLESSING, Kaylee Kansas City East 1:11.40

5 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 1:15.49

6 ANDERSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 1:16.50

BENNETT, Madison Kansas City East DNS

OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory DNS

#20 Boys 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Josiah Faith Christian Ac 54.21 4(1)

2 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 57.20 4(2)

3 JANKOWSKI, Jarek Christ Preparatory 57.31 4(3)

4 GARBERG, William Christ Preparatory 58.16 3(1)

5 HICKS, Ryan Faith Christian Ac 58.36 4(4)

6 FAGAN, Isaac Christ Preparatory 58.83 3(2)

7 VANDEPOL, William Christ Preparatory 59.03 2(1)

8 RICHARDSON, Samuel Christ Preparatory 59.40 3(3)

9 HAGERTY, Caleb Christ Preparatory 59.78 4(5)
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#20 Boys 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 1:00.28 4(6)

11 SHAY, Eli Christ Preparatory 1:00.96 2(2)

12 SCHLEF, Maksim Christ Preparatory 1:01.14 4(7)

13 SCHLEF, Walter Christ Preparatory 1:01.88 3(4)

14 WINSLOW, Asher Christ Preparatory 1:01.92 2(3)

15 KING, Samuel Christ Preparatory 1:02.45 3(5)

16 TRAUB, Gabriel Christ Preparatory 1:04.10 2(4)

17 SWYGARD, Christopher Christ Preparatory 1:04.66 2(5)

18 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 1:04.90 2(6)

19 GARDNER, Judah Faith Christian Ac 1:04.94 4(8)

20 STANTON, Jason Kansas City East 1:06.45 2(7)

21 SEARS, Carter Christ Preparatory 1:06.57 2(8)

22 HOOPER, Matthew Christ Preparatory 1:06.90 3(6)

23 HARTTER, James Christ Preparatory 1:06.92 3(7)

WEBB, Gaige Kansas City East DNS 1

HUNTER, Maddox Kansas City East DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

WEBB, Gaige Kansas City East DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 VANDEPOL, William Christ Preparatory 59.03

2 SHAY, Eli Christ Preparatory 1:00.96

3 WINSLOW, Asher Christ Preparatory 1:01.92

4 TRAUB, Gabriel Christ Preparatory 1:04.10

5 SWYGARD, Christopher Christ Preparatory 1:04.66

6 SHIPMAN, Patrick Christ Preparatory 1:04.90

7 STANTON, Jason Kansas City East 1:06.45

8 SEARS, Carter Christ Preparatory 1:06.57

Section 3 of 4

1 GARBERG, William Christ Preparatory 58.16

2 FAGAN, Isaac Christ Preparatory 58.83

3 RICHARDSON, Samuel Christ Preparatory 59.40

4 SCHLEF, Walter Christ Preparatory 1:01.88

5 KING, Samuel Christ Preparatory 1:02.45

6 HOOPER, Matthew Christ Preparatory 1:06.90

7 HARTTER, James Christ Preparatory 1:06.92

HUNTER, Maddox Kansas City East DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 SMITH, Josiah Faith Christian Ac 54.21

2 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 57.20

3 JANKOWSKI, Jarek Christ Preparatory 57.31

4 HICKS, Ryan Faith Christian Ac 58.36

5 HAGERTY, Caleb Christ Preparatory 59.78

6 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 1:00.28

#20 Boys 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 SCHLEF, Maksim Christ Preparatory 1:01.14

8 GARDNER, Judah Faith Christian Ac 1:04.94

#21 Girls High Jump (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 4' 2"

CANON, Kate MS_Faith Christia DNS

#22 Boys High Jump (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESSEX, Bowen MS_Christ Prepar 4' 6"

#23 Girls High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 4' 6"

2 CHACKOCHAN, Kerena Christ Preparatory 4' 2"

3 HUTSON, Lindi Faith Christian Ac 4' 0"

4 BRANN, Laney Faith Christian Ac 3' 8"

KASPAR, Adison Faith Christian Ac DNS

HANSON, Ella Christ Preparatory DNS

LAMMERS-MEIS, Katie Christ Preparatory DNS

OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory DNS

#24 Boys High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Josiah Faith Christian Ac 6' 0"

2 BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory 5' 4"

2 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 5' 4"

4 GARBERG, Daniel Christ Preparatory 5' 0"

5 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 4' 8"

6 SWYGARD, Christopher Christ Preparatory 4' 6"

7 HARLAN, Samuel Faith Christian Ac 4' 4"

#25 Girls Long Jump (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STONE, Adelinah MS_Christ Prepar 13' 4"  (NW)

2 CRANSTON, Amelia MS_Kansas City E12' 0"  (NW)

3 SHARP, Jada MS_Christ Prepar 11' 9"  (NW)

4 COWDEN, Evelynn MS_Christ Prepar 11' 4"  (NW)

5 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Lydia MS_Faith Christia 10' 7"  (NW)

6 COWDEN, Courtney MS_Christ Prepar 9' 5"  (NW)

7 SMITH, Raegan MS_Christ Prepar 8' 0"  (NW)

HORNBECK, Kenley MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW)

#26 Boys Long Jump (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESSEX, Bowen MS_Christ Prepar 14' 0"  (NW)

2 BEREZOSKI, Noah MS_Kansas City E12' 6"  (NW)
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#26 Boys Long Jump (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 12' 2"  (NW)

CAMPBELL, Jude MS_Faith Christia DNS  (NW)

SCHEFFER, Austin MS_Christ Prepar DNS  (NW)

UNGEHEIER, Isaac MS_Kansas City EDNS  (NW)

#27 Girls Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 14' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

2 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 14' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

3 KASPAR, Olivia Faith Christian Ac 13' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

4 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 12' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

5 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 12' 8"  (NW) 2(2)

6 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 12' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

6 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 12' 4"  (NW) 2(3)

8 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 12' 3"  (NW) 2(4)

9 BEDFORD, Paige Kansas City East 12' 2"  (NW) 2(5)

10 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 12' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

11 ANDERSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 11' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

12 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 11' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

13 REA, Charlotte Kansas City East 10' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

14 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 10' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

STRANGE, Margaret (Maggie) Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

HAYS, Josie Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 2

HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

FARMER, Olivia Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 14' 7"  (NW)

2 ROSS, Kalina Christ Preparatory 14' 3"  (NW)

3 HOWARD, Sophie Christ Preparatory 12' 9"  (NW)

4 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 12' 4"  (NW)

5 ROBERTS, Ava Kansas City East 12' 1"  (NW)

6 OETTEL, Ahna Faith Christian Ac 11' 1"  (NW)

7 REA, Charlotte Kansas City East 10' 5"  (NW)

8 WEBSTER, Miriam Christ Preparatory 10' 0"  (NW)

OWENS, Natalia Kansas City East DNS  (NW)

STRANGE, Margaret (Maggie) Kansas City East DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KASPAR, Olivia Faith Christian Ac 13' 11"  (NW)

2 BEDFORD, Ashton Kansas City East 12' 8"  (NW)

3 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 12' 4"  (NW)

4 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 12' 3"  (NW)

5 BEDFORD, Paige Kansas City East 12' 2"  (NW)

#27 Girls Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 ANDERSON, Rachel Christ Preparatory 11' 2"  (NW)

FARMER, Olivia Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW)

HOLLANDSWORTH, Adelia Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW)

HAYS, Josie Kansas City East DNS  (NW)

CANON, Ella Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW)

#28 Boys Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 18' 6"  (NW) 2(1)

1 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 18' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

1 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 18' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

4 GARBERG, William Christ Preparatory 17' 6"  (NW) 2(2)

4 WATSON, Isaiah Faith Christian Ac 17' 6"  (NW) 2(2)

6 RICHARDSON, Samuel Christ Preparatory 17' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

7 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 16' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

8 LOBDELL, Benjamin Christ Preparatory 16' 8"  (NW) 2(4)

9 SEARS, Carter Christ Preparatory 15' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

9 BECKENHAUER, Mason Kansas City East 15' 7"  (NW) 2(5)

11 SUMPTER, Milo Faith Christian Ac 14' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

12 SCHLEF, Walter Christ Preparatory 13' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 1

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS  (NW) 1

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

HARLAN, Samuel Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCGREGOR, Jackson Christ Preparatory 18' 6"  (NW)

1 POLLOCK, Grayson Kansas City East 18' 6"  (NW)

3 RICHARDSON, Samuel Christ Preparatory 17' 1"  (NW)

4 STONE, Zephaniah Christ Preparatory 16' 9"  (NW)

5 SEARS, Carter Christ Preparatory 15' 7"  (NW)

6 SCHLEF, Walter Christ Preparatory 13' 9"  (NW)

ROSS, Elijah Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW)

PEISTER, MJ Kansas City East DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 18' 6"  (NW)

2 GARBERG, William Christ Preparatory 17' 6"  (NW)

2 WATSON, Isaiah Faith Christian Ac 17' 6"  (NW)

4 LOBDELL, Benjamin Christ Preparatory 16' 8"  (NW)

5 BECKENHAUER, Mason Kansas City East 15' 7"  (NW)

6 SUMPTER, Milo Faith Christian Ac 14' 4"  (NW)

MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW)

HARLAN, Samuel Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW)
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#28 Boys Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW)

SWARTZ, Porter Faith Christian Ac DNS  (NW)

#29 Girls Shot Put (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DANIEL, Shiloh MS_Christ Prepar 12' 9"

WILLIAMS, Natalie MS_Kansas City EDNS

#30 Boys Shot Put (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOLLEY, Hunter MS_Christ Prepar 30' 21 /2

2 RICHARDSON, Zachary MS_Faith Christia 26' 2"

3 SCHEER, Catrer MS_Kansas City E22' 41 /2

4 WISNER, Jacob MS_Kansas City E19' 21 /2

#31 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 29' 81 /2

2 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 29' 41 /2

3 HALE, Hannah Kansas City East 24' 101 /2

4 MCMULLEN, Savannah Christ Preparatory 24' 4"

5 RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East 23' 5"

6 MATTHEW, Joanna Christ Preparatory 22' 81 /2

BEAVEN, Genevieve Kansas City East DNS

FOX, Abigail Faith Christian Ac DNS

RENANDER, Evalayna Kansas City East DNS

#32 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 46' 6"

2 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 42' 71 /2

3 BAILEY, Sam Kansas City East 30' 0"

4 MCCLUNG, Nathan Christ Preparatory 28' 21 /2

5 HANDLEY, Jc Kansas City East 28' 01 /2

6 WISNER, Owen Kansas City East 26' 6"

7 BLESSING, Kyler Kansas City East 25' 81 /2

8 LOBDELL, Jaxon Christ Preparatory 24' 8"

MCMULLEN, Nathan Christ Preparatory DNS

#33 Girls Discus (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DANIEL, Shiloh MS_Christ Prepar 27' 51 /2

WILLIAMS, Natalie MS_Kansas City EDNS

#34 Boys Discus (Middle School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHLEF, Timothy MS_Christ Prepar 94' 71 /2

2 RICHARDSON, Zachary MS_Faith Christia 77' 71 /2

#34 Boys Discus (Middle School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 HOLLEY, Hunter MS_Christ Prepar 74' 6"

4 ROBERTSON, Nathan MS_Christ Prepar 66' 9"

5 WISNER, Jacob MS_Kansas City E57' 01 /2

6 SCHEER, Catrer MS_Kansas City E44' 11 /2

#35 Girls Discus (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 86' 1"

2 MCMULLEN, Savannah Christ Preparatory 71' 3"

3 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 70' 6"

4 WEED, Brynna Faith Christian Ac 70' 1"

5 MATTHEW, Joanna Christ Preparatory 69' 6"

6 RILEY, Aidan Kansas City East 66' 71 /2

7 HALE, Hannah Kansas City East 44' 4"

BEAVEN, Genevieve Kansas City East DNS

FOX, Abigail Faith Christian Ac DNS

#36 Boys Discus (High School)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 136' 7"

2 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 109' 11"

3 BAILEY, Sam Kansas City East 95' 11"

4 MAIN, Spencer Faith Christian Ac 80' 6"

5 MCCLUNG, Nathan Christ Preparatory 73' 4"

6 BLESSING, Kyler Kansas City East 71' 01 /2

7 HANDLEY, Jc Kansas City East 70' 11"

8 WISNER, Owen Kansas City East 69' 0"

9 GARBERG, Daniel Christ Preparatory 63' 111 /2

10 LOBDELL, Jaxon Christ Preparatory 51' 2"

MCMULLEN, Nathan Christ Preparatory DNS
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